US listed Japanese Shares January 15th 2013

Ticker Name Price P/E | YTD% | Volume
OTSUF |OTSUKA KAGU LTD 8.84 14.26 |427.98] 100
ASBRF  |ASAHI GROUP HOLD 21.31 | 13.57 1172.35] 413
ASGLF  |ASAHI GLASS CO 7.26 10.38 | 167.50] 349
SHWDF |SHOWA DENKO K K 1.53 12.72 | 154.04] 10638
SWSKF |SHOWA SHELL 5.48 144.48| 500
DAWIF |DAIWA INDUSTRIES 5.60 9.03 |129.49] 19000
FUJHF  |FUJI HEAVY INDUS 12.47 | 20.04 |121.53] 300
SKLEF SHAKLEE GLOBAL 9.30 11.54 |106.67] 500
HKYXF |HAMAKYOREX CO 31.44 6.71 |101.48] 150
JSYSF JUSTSYSTEMS CORP 4.90 13.45] 96.00 | 10000
TOLAF |TOKYU LAND CORP 6.79 14.83 | 88.58 | 3000
MITEF  |MITSUBISHI ESTAT 23.60 | 41.00] 62.42 200
CSIOF CASIO COMPUTER 9.75 36.79 ] 61.94 | 9735
OKIEF OKI ELECTRIC IND 1.15 24.44 | 45.57 | 2000
DWAHF |DAIWA HOUSE INDU 16.56 | 25.41 | 45.14 ] 18148
OKCTF JOKINAWA CELLULAR 21.92 | 11.95] 40.15] 1000
SGIOF |SHIONOGI & CO 16.97 | 15.56 | 39.66 ] 1000
NDEKF |NITTO DENKO CORP 48.58 | 24.39] 36.91 191
AEOJF |AEON CREDIT SERV 19.75 | 21.69 ] 35.76 255
SRXXF  |SPARX GROUPS CO 114.95 34.68 | 1000
MDIKF  |MODEC INC 20.20 ]102.03| 32.29 100
KIKOF KIKKOMAN CORP 14.50 | 29.35] 30.42 ] 1000
TOTRF |TOYO TIRE & RUBB 2.92 7.79 | 29.47 | 1000
AMLLF JAEON MALL COLTD 27.07 | 18.84 ] 29.25 600
NBFJF NIPPON BUILDING 10453.23| 29.24 ] 29.11 4
ADZZF |ADVANCE RESI INV 2065.47 | 21.73 | 28.87 8
MNXBF |MONEX GROUP INC 202.00 ]101.18] 28.85 40
MEJHF  |MEUI HD 43.55 | 29.77 | 28.43 100
CHYCF |CHIYODA CORP 14.10 | 18.19] 26.94 ]| 2429
RYKKF  |RYOHIN KEIKAKU 63.65 | 14.29 | 26.84 800
NCHEF |NICHIREI CORP 5.50 13.63 | 26.80 700
JRFIF JAPAN RETAIL FUN 1810.13 | 31.56 | 25.34 13
NIPNF  |NEC CORP 2.25 25.22 1 2000
DQJCF |DON QUIJOTE CO 36.64 | 12.97 ] 24.75| 30100
MSLOF |MITSUI OSK LINES 3.08 24.70 600
SHCAF |SHARP CORP 3.72 23.59 ] 19600
CDCTF |GOLDCREST CO LTD 17.76 | 16.69 ] 22.22 112
MARUF |MARUBENI CORP 6.80 6.39 | 21.02 ] 5000
JRHIF JAPAN RENTAL HOU 657.00 | 32.43 | 20.11 6
DSECF |DAIWA SECS GRP 5.45 20.04 180
ITONF |ITO EN LTD-PFD 14.75 | 20.81 ] 19.83 120
NREOF |NOMURA REAL EST 5820.00 | 19.42 | 19.76 3
NCTKF |NABTESCO CORP 21.42 | 18.86 | 19.56 400
SZKMF |SUZUKI MOTOR 24.15 | 21.25] 18.46 100
YTLCF YTL CORP BHD 0.64 13.48 | 18.20 | 10000
JPRRF JAPAN PRIM REALT 2938.17 | 20.16 | 18.06 6
KHNCF |KEIHIN CORP 14.00 | 14.51] 17.85 500
TSMRF |TSUMURA & CO 32.30 | 13.28 | 14.66| 3881




ADTTF
OKUMF
MZDAF
UUICF
KAJMF
SMFNF
UNCHF
RKUNF
KANKF
BMLIF
SZHFF
MHVYF
DNPUF
OMRNF
OCPNF
TKOMY
DIBUF
BRDCF
SSMXF
YAMHF
TSSJF
XHFNF
LNTEF
ALPMF
ASEKF
TTDKY
SGAMF
SUMCF
DNZOF
KNBWF
TYIDF
MSADF
DNACF
FRCOF
YASKF
SBHGF
SURDF
CHBAF
GYUAF
KURRF
HIGOF
MFG
KMTUF
TKPHF
JAPAF
KWHIF
ITOCF
TKECF
OBYCF
IBIDF

ADVANTEST CORP
OKUMA CORP
MAZDA MOTOR
UNITED URBAN
KAJIMA CORP
SMFG

UNICHARM CORP
RAKUTEN INC
KANEKA CORP
BMLINC

SOJITZ CORP
MITSUBISHI HEAVY
DAINIPPON SUMITO
OMRON CORP
OLYMPUS CORP
TOKIO MARINE-ADR
DAIBIRU CORP
BRIDGESTONE CORP
SYSMEX CORP
YAMAHA MOTOR CO
TSUTSUMI JEWELRY
XINHUA HOLDINGS
LINTEC CORP
ASTELLAS PHARMA
AISIN SEIKI CO

TDK CORP-ADR
SEGA SAMMY HOLD
SUMCO CORP
DENSO CORP

KIRIN HOLDINGS C
TOYOTA INDUSTRIE
MS&AD INSURANCE
DENACO LTD

FAST RETAILING
YASKAWA ELECTRIC
SBI HOLDINGS INC
SUMITOMO REALTY
CHIBA BANK LTD

GS YUASA CORP
KURARAY CO LTD
HIGO BANK LTD
MIZUHO FINAN-ADR
KOMATSU LTD
TAKEDA PHARMACEU
JAPAN TOBACCO
KAWASAKI HVY IND
ITOCHU CORP
TOKYO ELECTRIC P
OBAYASHI CORP
IBIDEN CO LTD

16.50
6.50
2.33

1128.04
3.25

37.91

52.45
8.89
5.22

25.20
1.56
5.10

12.02

24.45

20.01

30.69
9.35
8.13

50.05

11.93

27.61
4.67

18.50

49.50

29.00

39.55

17.89
9.60

36.60

12.35

34.25

21.21

35.00

269.50
8.54
7.60

32.15
6.00
3.85

13.22
5.69
3.87

26.05

47.04

29.65
2.52

10.35
2.46
5.87

14.99

60.57
10.37

22.41
44.99
8.48
31.04
17.94
25.19
16.93

434.48
45.05
31.44

19.50
15.03
35.36
290.81
22.10

17.82
24.32
9.41
574.04
17.97

18.04
387.46
16.27

12.46
33.85
38.45
231.59
23.55
11.95
11.15
14.76
10.68
9.95
16.37
31.82
12.89
22.94
5.39

17.69

14.57
13.75
13.66
13.22
13.20
13.16
13.03
12.82
12.26
11.49
11.43
11.11
10.91
10.85
10.43
10.24
10.00
9.98
9.76
9.15
9.11
8.86
8.67
8.32
8.26
8.21
7.77
7.62
7.49
7.16
7.03
6.91
6.54
6.50
6.47
6.30
6.21
5.84
5.77
5.76
5.74
5.74
5.68
5.64
5.52
5.46
5.19
5.13
4.63
4.46

45400
3000
6800

14
270
260
125
88
1000
100
1000
6600
100
515
100

24049
7000
2500

700
300
100
80
166
100
600
18544
300
800
617
1700
300
200
250
20
830
250
100
1000
200
531
3000
587389
500
200
300
1000
350
987
6000
200




HTHIY
HMC
PC
RINIF
MMTOF
KAOCF
SMTOF
MITSY
T™
NSANF
SVNDF
DISPF
NJ
DSKYF
THOGF
SNPHF
NGKIF
SNAAF
DHTMF
HPHTF
FUJIY
OSGSF
MKTAY
ISUZF
NPTVF
TSIHF
SOMLF
ASCCF
I
NINOF
MSBHF
YAMCF
JGCCF
JREIF
WACLY
SHMDF
CMTDF
AELEF
SSUMF
NTTDF
MRAAF
SHECF
UETMF
NISTF
SNEJF
DCM
MTU
AHKSF
OTSKF
CHGCF

HITACHI LTD-ADR
HONDA MOTOR-ADR
PANASONIC-ADR
RINNAI CORP
MITSUBISHI MOTOR
KAO CORP
SUMITOMO ELECIN
MITSUI & CO-ADR
TOYOTA MOTOR-ADR
NISSAN MOTOR CO
SEVEN & | HOLDIN
DISCO CORP

NIDEC CORP-ADR
DAIICHI SANKYO
TOHO GASCO LTD
SANTEN PHARM
NGK INSULATORS
SAN-A CO LTD
DAIHATSU MOTOR
HAMAMATSU PHOTON
FUJIFILM HOL-ADR
OSAKA GAS CO LTD
MAKITA CORP-ADR
ISUZU MOTORS
NIPPON TV HDS

TSI HOLDINGS CO
SECOM CO LTD
ASICS CORP
INTERNET INI-ADR
NIKON CORP
MITSUBISHI CORP
YAMAHA CORP

JGC CORP

JAPAN REAL ESTAT
WACOAL HOLD-ADR
SHIMANO INC

SM TRUST HD
ALPINE ELEC INC
SUMITOMO CORP
NTT DATA CORP
MURATA MFG CO
SHIN-ETSU CHEM
UNIVERSAL ENTERT
NSSMC

SONY CORP

NTT DOCOMO-ADR
MITSUBISHI U-ADR
ASAHI KASEI CORP
OTSUKA HOLDINGS
CHUGAI PHARMA CO

61.55
38.48
6.32
70.20
1.02
26.95
11.42
311.97
96.80
9.79
27.60
52.85
15.07
15.50
5.67
41.00
12.03
39.10
17.85
36.93
20.57
3.88
47.33
5.98
13.60
5.99
51.10
15.47
11.69
29.70
19.14
10.74
31.15
9698.00
52.32
65.25
3.50
8.95
12.73
3030.00
58.50
59.75
16.91
2.42
11.21
14.49
5.45
5.71
28.10
19.10

7.54
18.26

17.23
12.02
21.63
14.95
6.62
17.94
11.00
16.21
19.77
15.73

23.08
19.04

9.36
8.51
23.35
22.45
10.54
18.50
9.37
12.20

25.31
19.06
20.03
25.74
7.28

16.01
26.17
17.65
19.63
14.25
18.59
6.27
24.49
49.85
22.14
5.12

11.95
12.26
18.82
16.35
25.05

4.45
4.17
4.12
4.11
4.08
3.97
3.82
3.82
3.81
3.71
3.70
3.54
3.43
3.33
3.20
3.14
3.08
3.03
291
2.87
2.70
2.05
1.89
1.87
1.87
1.80
1.79
1.78
1.74
1.71
1.54
1.32
1.30
1.25
1.24
1.18
1.16
1.13
0.99
0.94
0.86
0.84
0.83
0.83
0.81
0.56
0.55
0.45
0.36
0.26

12263
715778
501784

800
4000
255
1000
1498
602758
25857
600
300
31902
100
4000
200
200
100
500
200
41860
7000
3143
220
100
1300
247
1000
14305
100
101
700
300
3
3225
4605
50100
200
275
2
100
600
300
1470
2100
532470
1710117
13400
300
100




TOSBF
KYCCF
JPSWF
NTT
JAIVF
MNOV
WBCWEF
ESALF
YMDAF
RSNHF
STMNF
JFEEF
KUB
CUYRF
FCRDF
HOCPF
SQNXF
SKXJF
DKILF
SKLKF
NCLTF
KYO
EJPRF
NHOLF
ALNPY
NNDNF
TKGSF
CKOCF
GREZF
CAJ
THYCF
SHMUF
TRYIF
KTWIF
MTSFF
NTDOY
NMR
NPEXF
BKIWF
FYRTF
KDDIF
SUCEF
TOELF
IPXHF
SMLDF
SMECF
OSKXF
SFTBF
GNMAF
FANUF

TOSHIBA CORP
KEYENCE CORP
JAPAN STEEL WORK
NIPPON TELEG-ADR
JAPAN ASIA INV
MEDICINOVA INC
WEBCREW INC
EISAI CO LTD
YAMADA DENKI
RESONA HOLDINGS
SUMITOMO MET MIN
JFE HOLDINGS INC
KUBOTA CORP-ADR
CUYEMURA & CO
ICHIGO REAL ESTA
HOYA CORP
SQUARE ENIX HD
SANKYO CO/
DAIKIN INDS
SHINSEI BANK LTD
NITORI HOLDINGS
KYOCERA CORP-ADR
EAST JAPAN RAIL
NKSJ HD

ALL NIPPON A-ADR
NIDEC CORP
TOKYO GAS CO LTD
CHUDENKO CORP
GREE INC

CANON INC-ADR
TAIHEIYO CEMENT
SHIMIZU CORP
TORAY INDUSTRIES
KURITA WATER IND
MITSUI FUDOSAN
NINTENDO CO-ADR
NOMURA HLDGS-ADR
NIPPON EXPRESS
THE BANK IWATE
FAMILYMART

KDDI CORP
SUMITOMO OSAKA
TOKYO ELECTRON
INPEX CORP

STAR MICRONICS
SMC CORP

OSAKA STEEL CO
SOFTBANK CORP
GUNMA BANK LTD
FANUC CORP

3.95
275.49
6.35
21.05
0.87
1.64
5.70
42.05
37.70
4.20
13.05
18.40
57.42
31.57
551.00
19.55
12.71
39.73
33.75
1.94
72.90
90.52
65.13
21.30
4.17
59.42
4.66
9.29
15.89
38.29
2.63
3.85
6.01
20.96
23.50
12.81
5.64
4.00
43.63
40.30
67.50
3.45
44.28
5099.43
9.92
171.25
16.38
34.33
4.95
175.00

19.26
24.38
27.22
10.07

10.41
22.21
9.93
3.50
13.33

19.36
10.81
2.47
14.59

18.89
42.89
37.49
9.67
25.67
14.62

12.44
15.73
11.94

7.08
16.06
24.59

19.57
17.26
30.73

40.47
13.53
13.16
15.68
13.44
21.11
44.24
7.56
10.79
18.96
25.91
12.54
11.63
22.52

0.25
0.18
0.16
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.12
-0.13
-0.17
-0.17
-0.27
-0.35
-0.43
-0.54
-0.56
-0.57
-0.68
-0.73
-0.77
-0.82
-0.91
-1.15
-1.16
-1.65
-1.79
-2.10
-2.11
-2.34
-2.35
-2.59
-2.61
-2.75
-3.50
-3.53
-3.76
-3.92
-4.01
-4.02
-4.39
-4.40
-4.43
-4.65
-5.04
-5.26
-5.28
-5.32
-5.39
-5.53
-5.53

9295
37
100
395113
50000
12671
2900
400
200
1900
2000
825
64384
1600
2
322
100
100
100
1135
100
11676
52
750
300
120900
796
500
100
378977
500
200
2000
100
220
166756
274646
16000
100
100
746
25000
1800
3
2187
26
300
1900
2000
140




KUREF

HRTCF
RNECF
TMICF
TOTDF
OSCUF
KNM
TDHOF
PNMOF
RYOTF
NYUKF
SNROF
JPTXF
MTZXF
TKTDF
SOMMF
SOOBF
TRUMF
TEPCF
DNPCF
AJISF
CCOEF
FUWAF
HMTLF
TGRLF
SSDOF
HSCEF
NEXOF
KAEPF
MTLHF
FITSF
CHUEF
SETUF
DLGEF
ROHCF
FUBAF
PNCOF
NKOKF
TKYMF
KYSEF
SEKEF
SATLF
ADIMF
IBDWF
AITPF
CRMGF
KGBGF
MITCF
PSAKF

KUREHA CORP
ORIX-ADR

HIRANO TECSEED
RENESAS ELECTRON
TREND MICRO INC
TOTO LTD

JAPAN EXCHANGE G
KONAMI CORP-ADR
T&D HOLDING INC
POINT INC

RYODEN TRADING
NIPPON YUSEN
SANRIO CO LTD
JAPAN PETROLEUM
MITSUBISHI TANAB
TAKATA CORP
SUMITOMO CHEM CO
SAPPORO HOLDINGS
TERUMO CORP
TOHOKU ELEC PWR
DAI NIPPON PRINT
AJISCO LTD
CAPCOM CO LTD
FURUKAWA ELECT
HITACHI METALS
TONENGEN SEKIYU
SHISEIDO CO LTD
SAWADA HOLDINGS
NEXON CO LTD
KANSAI ELEC PWR
MITSUBISHI CHEMI
FUJITSU LTD
CHUBU ELEC POWER
SHIN-ETSU POLYME
DIGITAL GARAGE
ROHM CO LTD
FUTABA CO/CHIBA
PIONEER CORP
NORITSU KOKI CO
TOKUYAMA CORP
KYUSHU ELEC PWR
SEIKO EPSON
START TODAY CO L
ASAHI DIAMOND IN
PRINCI-BARU CORP
AIT CORP

CAR MATE MFG CO
KAWAGISHI BRIDGE
MITANI CORP
PLANT CO LTD

3.57
53.29
9.25
3.33
28.00
7.53
45.05
20.60
10.80
36.25
5.57
2.27
32.17
34.93
13.30
19.74
3.00
3.15
39.49
7.82
7.50
12.53
16.25
1.84
8.22
2.96
13.75
5.95
10.70
10.67
4.85
3.71
12.60
3.41
2020.00
29.90
11.05
2.65
3.83
1.84
9.55
5.93
8.90
9.40
0.10
14.88
6.68
3.60
14.36
8.85

12.27
10.32
14.61

21.73
2291
19.93
13.59
42.06
10.88
9.22

19.02

17.52
11.01

35.31
32.40

15.52
8.26
28.66
12.87
318.76
48.71
24.40

496.60

27.91

166.26
19.72

16.63

19.47

17.22

10.51
4.89

5.44
3.45

-5.70
-5.91
-7.14
-7.50
-7.58
-7.66
-7.68
-8.12
-8.23
-8.66
-9.16
-9.30
-9.64
-10.81
-12.47
-14.28
-14.38
-14.86
-16.86
-17.08
-17.93
-18.14
-18.21
-18.22
-18.27
-20.34
-21.63
-24.68
-25.44
-25.54
-25.82
-26.21
-28.45
-30.79
-31.23
-32.71
-34.26
-40.05
-41.13
-41.35
-54.49
-55.97
-57.72
-59.77
-66.67

220
23472
10000

600

500

9000
20
4550
750
1646
1000
32100

238

100

190

400

1000

2000
140

1002

780

750

100

1000

410

1000
778
2000
2000
1000
246
400
2000
400

100
200
1750
900
300
849
341
277
1228
500
300
1600
4000
725
1300
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